
  

April 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

 
 

 

 

1  2 3 4 5 6 

 

 
  

 

Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 

 

Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8  

 

 

 

Dr. Judy 1-5 

Dr. Gerry 9-8  

 

 

 

 
       7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 

 

 

 
Dr. Judy 1-8 

Dr. Gerry 9-8  

 

 
Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8 

 
Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 

 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8 

 
 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-8 

 
 

 

Dr. Judy will 

cover 9-1 

 

 
14                   15  

  

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 

 

 

 

 
Dr. Judy 1-8 

Dr. Gerry 9-8  

 

 

Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8 

 

 
Dr. Gerry 9-8 

 
Dr. Judy 9-3 

Dr. Gerry 3-8 

 

 

Dr. Judy 1-5 

Dr. Gerry 9-8  

 

 

 

 

 

 
21 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

 
 

Earth Day 
    

 

 

 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

May 1 2 3 4 

    

 

 
Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9 to 3 

 
 

Dr. Gerry will 

cover 1-8 pm 

 
Dr. Gerry will 

cover 9-1 

 

Dr. Gerry will 

be out. 

Strauss Chiropractic Center 

1405 Frosty Hollow Rd 
Levittown, PA 19056 

(215) 946-6815 
 

www.strausschiropracticcenter.com 

StraussChiropractic@gmail.com 

 
Office Hours 

 
Monday to Friday 9 AM - 8 PM 

Saturday 9 AM - 1 PM 

 
Chiropractors’ Hours 

 
Dr. Judy  M: 1-8 
  T & Th: 9-3 
  F: 1-5 
  S: 9-1 
 
Dr. Randy  M, W & F: 9-1 

T & Th: 3-8 
 
Dr. Gerry M, W & F: 1-8 
  S: 9-1 
 

Strauss Chiropractic Center …because adjustments 

are a part of life. 

Dr. Judy will be out. 

 

Dr. Judy & Dr. Randy will be out. 

Dr. Randy will be out. 

 Dr. Randy will be out. 

 

Dr. Randy will be out. 



       

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Many of you are probably wondering what’s with the “noitaxulbus.” Is it 

something to do with tax season? Is it something that opposes busing? 

Well, if you haven’t figured it out yet, let us give you a clue. It’s related to 

chiropractic (come on, you should have figured that at least!!) 

 

And what’s the million-dollar word in chiropractic? YES… SUBLUXATION!!! 

So, the question is what does noitaxulbus have to do with subluxation? 

(Although by now you must be catching on!) That’s right, it’s subluxation 

backwards. The Strauss Chiropractic Center wants you to know subluxation 

forwards and backwards. 

 

Subluxation, vertebral subluxation to be specific, refers to the slight 

misalignments of the bones of the spine that occur and distort the proper 

function of the nerve system and, consequently, the proper function of the 

body as a whole. Because virtually every cell, tissue, and organ in your 

body is connected to your brain by the nerve system, optimal function of 

the body is directly dependent upon optimal function of your nerve 

system.  

 

Fortunately (or unfortunately), research has shown that pressure as light as 

the weight of a dime can reduce nerve function from 100% down to only 

60%. This pressure is the same as that which occurs in the presence of a 

vertebral subluxation. 

 

What’s more, optimal body function is directly related to many aspects of 

life including mental sharpness, physical performance, and emotional 

stability, all of which obviously determine the overall quality of your life. 

 

This means that vertebral subluxation can directly affect the overall quality 

of your life!!!  

 

And since many of the things you do EVERYDAY could cause vertebral 

subluxation, it makes sense to have your spine checked for vertebral 

subluxation on a weekly basis to ensure the highest quality of life for 

yourself, your family, and your friends and loved ones. 

 

NOITAXULBUS… subluxation…now you know it forwards and backwards. 
 
 

Why I am a  
Doctor of Chiropractic 

 

Because I honor the inborn potential of 

everyone to be truly healthy. 

 

Because I desire to help the newborn, 

the aged, and those without hope. 

 

Because I choose to care for the person 

with the disease, NOT the disease. 

 

Because I wish to assist rather than 

intrude; to free rather than control. 

 

Because I seek to correct the cause, 

not its effect. 

 

Because I know doctors do NOT heal, 

only the body can heal itself. 

 

Because I have been called to serve 

others. 

 

Because I want to make a difference. 

 

Because everyday I get to witness 

miracles. 

 

Because I know it is right. 

 

 

Misalignment of 

spinal bone 

(Vertebral 

Subluxation) 

 

 
 

Distortion in 

nerve system 

function 

 

 
Distortion in 

body function 

(Examples: lack 

of concentration, 

decrease in 

performance) 

 

 
Decrease in 

quality of life 

 

 

 

 

NOITAXULBUS 


