Strauss Chiropractic Center ...because adjustments are a part of life.

April 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wed	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	SP	NE
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
			Dr. Randy will be out.					
			Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Judy 9-3 Dr. Gerry 3-8	Dr. Judy 1-5 Dr. Gerry 9-8			ropractic Center
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	1405 Frosty Hollow Rd Levittown, PA 19056	
	Dr. Randy will be out.			Dr. Judy & Dr. Randy will be out.		Dr. Gerry will be out.	(215) 946-6815	
	Dr. Judy 1-8 Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Judy 9-3 Dr. Gerry 3-8	Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-8	Dr. Judy will cover 9-1	www.strausschiropracticcenter.com StraussChiropractic@gmail.com	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Office Hours	
	Dr. Randy will be out.						Monday to Friday 9 AM - 8 PM	
	Dr. Judy 1-8 Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Judy 9-3 Dr. Gerry 3-8	Dr. Gerry 9-8	Dr. Judy 9-3 Dr. Gerry 3-8	Dr. Judy 1-5 Dr. Gerry 9-8		Saturday 9 AM - 1 PM	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Chiropractors' Hours	
21	Earth Day	23	24	25	20	21	Dr. Judy	M: 1-8 T & Th: 9-3 F: 1-5 S: 9-1
28	29	30	May 1	2	3	4	Dr. Randy	M, W & F: 9-1
20			71144	_	r. Judy will be ou		T & Th: 3-8	
				Dr. Gerry will cover 9 to 3	Dr. Gerry will cover 1-8 pm	Dr. Gerry will cover 9-1	Dr. Gerry	M, W & F: 1-8 S: 9-1

Why I am a Doctor of Chiropractic

Because I honor the inborn potential of everyone to be truly healthy.

Because I desire to help the newborn, the aged, and those without hope.

Because I choose to care for the person with the disease, NOT the disease.

Because I wish to assist rather than intrude; to free rather than control.

Because I seek to correct the cause, not its effect.

Because I know doctors do NOT heal, only the body can heal itself.

Because I have been called to serve others.

Because I want to make a difference.

Because everyday I get to witness miracles.

Because I know it is right.

Misalignment of spinal bone (Vertebral Subluxation)



Distortion in nerve system function



Distortion in body function (Examples: lack of concentration, decrease in performance)



Decrease in quality of life



NOITAXULBUS

Many of you are probably wondering what's with the "noitaxulbus." Is it something to do with tax season? Is it something that opposes busing? Well, if you haven't figured it out yet, let us give you a clue. It's related to chiropractic (come on, you should have figured that at least!!)

And what's the million-dollar word in chiropractic? YES... SUBLUXATION!!! So, the question is what does noitaxulbus have to do with subluxation? (Although by now you must be catching on!) That's right, it's subluxation backwards. The Strauss Chiropractic Center wants you to know subluxation forwards and backwards.

Subluxation, vertebral subluxation to be specific, refers to the slight misalignments of the bones of the spine that occur and distort the proper function of the nerve system and, consequently, the proper function of the body as a whole. Because virtually every cell, tissue, and organ in your body is connected to your brain by the nerve system, optimal function of the body is directly dependent upon optimal function of your nerve system.

Fortunately (or unfortunately), research has shown that pressure as light as the weight of a dime can reduce nerve function from 100% down to only 60%. This pressure is the same as that which occurs in the presence of a vertebral subluxation.

What's more, optimal body function is directly related to many aspects of life including mental sharpness, physical performance, and emotional stability, all of which obviously determine the overall quality of your life.

This means that vertebral subluxation can directly affect the overall quality of your life!!!

And since many of the things you do EVERYDAY could cause vertebral subluxation, it makes sense to have your spine checked for vertebral subluxation on a weekly basis to ensure the highest quality of life for yourself, your family, and your friends and loved ones.

NOITAXULBUS... subluxation...now you know it forwards and backwards.